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CONSTRUCTION Safe working. 

Accidents are

not an option!

AG
RIC

UL
TU

RE

Long beam lights 
for effective 

working! 

AU
TO
MO
TI
VE

Inspection becomes 
easier when you are 

hands-free!

MINING

Safety is of
utmost 
importance!

INDUSTRIAL/MR
O

Day / Night.
Does it 
matter?

SPO
RTS

You can have fun
when you are 

fully equipped!

GROZ presents industry’s premium line of high performance LED lights.  All lights are carefully designed and 
manufactured with improved light output, battery capacity, ergonomics, durability, user-friendliness and 
functionality.  Incorporating the latest technology, these are ideal for the professional users in industry, 
automotive, construction, agricultural, mining, adventure and several other outdoor applications.

LED technology is amongst the fastest evolving technologies.  Due to our distinctive strength in product 
design, manufacturing and in-house know-how we have the capability to constantly upgrade our product 
line and pursue new opportunities.  We strive to be an active partner for our customers and users and 
constantly work on providing, technical know-how, marketing and service support to help sell the product.
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FLOODLIGHTS

WE MAKE 
THE JOB EASY!

Intellectual Property: The intellectual property of this catalogue is assigned to all countries of the world. Reproduction, full and/or partial adaptation of it’s content (content, 

images, diagrams, icons, specifications, tables etc.) by any means without prior written permission from GROZ entails a violation of GROZ ENGINEERING TOOLS’s copyrights 

and constitutes an act of unfair competition

Technical Data: All drawings, weights, dimensions, the descriptions & illustrations contained in the company’s catalogues are only approximate and intended merely to give 

a general description of the goods described therein.

Specifications: The information contained in this catalogue is as accurate as possible and complies, as far as possible with existing regulations at the time of it’s publication 

– April 2023. We therefore reserve the right to make modifications in line with modifications to regulations and/ or product specifications, drawings, illustrations  for continual 

improvement. Buyers must ensure that goods are suitable for the purpose intended. Imperial dimensions shown as equivalents to metric and vice-versa are approximate.

Delay in Delivery: Delay in completion of work, delivery or in case of a contract for delivery by  installments, delay in delivery of an installment shall not give rise to any liability 

upon the company whether or not any time of date is given in this respect and shall not entitle the customer to terminate the contract.

Liability: All goods are guaranteed to do the work for which they are designed. If the goods or any part thereof are defective solely as a result of faulty materials or workmanship 

of the company, the company’s liability shall be limited, at it’s discretion either to replacing such goods or the defective parts. But no such liability shall arise unless notification 

of any defect is received by the company in writing within 90 days from the receipt of goods by the buyer and the allegedly defective goods are thereafter returned to the 

company carriage paid with appropriate 

pre–notification.

Indemnity: The customer shall indemnify the company against all claims in respect of any loss, injury or damage sustained by a third party arising from the sales of the goods 

to the buyer how so ever caused and also against all actions, proceedings, costs, claims, demands and expenses made, brought or claimed against the company in respect 

of the infringement of any patent, trademark or registered design.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

LED-701 Light Bar - 36W 79

LED-711 Light Bar - 72W 80

LED-721 Light Bar - 120W 81
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WORKLIGHTS
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Worklight
Bluetooth Speaker

LED-695

Rechargeable COB worklight with bluetooth 
speakers

Light Output
Multiple settings for optimised control over output 
& run time

INTENSITY 100% 80% 60% 40% 20%

LUMEN 1000 800 600 400 200

RUN TIME 1.5 hours 3 hours 3.5 hours 6 hours 10 hours

Powerful Bluetooth Speaker
Superior sound quality bluetooth speaker with 
range upto 10 meter (32’) for endless music at work

Compatible with Android & IOS Press and hold 
the ON/OFF button to switch on Bluetooth and 
connect to “BT1000” from your phone

Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP 54 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects of water 

spray from any direction
b.	 Impact resistant ABS body with aluminium fins 

on the back for efficient heat dissipation

Versatile Use
a.	 Use as a free standing worklight with 

mounting bracket for hands-free working
b.	 Attached to any metallic surface using the 

magnet on bracket handle
c.	 Hung from a scaffolding 

Bracket handle is designed for direct 
mounting on the scaffolding bracket leaving 
both hands free

Charging of Battery
Recharge using micro USB cable provided with 
the light

Charge your phone
Rechargeable battery also doubles up as a 
power bank

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD
NR. 

SIZE (L×H×D) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/695 55117 7-23/64 × 4-53/64 × 1-63/64 187 × 122.5 × 50.5 10

Li-Ion

7.4V 2000 mAh

POWER SOURCE

45M /148' 120˚1000 4 HRS10 HRS
at lowest intensity

H

L

D

IP54
RoHs

0101

10W Powerful 
COB light

NEW!
BLUETOOTH

USB output to charge mobile phones

Mounting bracket can 
be rotated 180°

180°

Hands-free operation 
Affix light on any metal surface using 
magnet on the handle
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ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD
NR. 

SIZE (LÐH) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/550 55046 6-11/16 × 5 170 × 125 10

Powerful rechargeable COB worklight designed for the 
professional user 

Available in two versions
a.	 LED-550 10W COB
b.	 LED-560 20W COB

Light Output
Single button controlled variable output. Simply push 
button to change from 50% intensity to full 100% power

Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP 54 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects of water spray 

from any direction
b.	 IK 07 Rated 
	 Impact proof & corrosion resistant aluminium 	

die cast housing in premium powder coated finish 
with rubberised edge guards  make it resistant to 
shocks and vibration – common on any jobsite

Versatile Use
Can be used as:
a.	 Free standing worklight with mounting bracket that 

can be rotated 180° to focus light in need
b.	 Attached to any metallic surface using the 

magnetic base plate. The magnetic base plate can 
be easily removed

c.	 Hung from a scaffolding, bracket Handle is 
designed for direct mounting on the scaffolding 
bracket leaving both hands free for any other job

Complete with USB cable & magnet holder

Charging of Battery
Battery can be recharged using standard USB cable 
provided with the light

Charge Your Phone
Rechargeable battery also doubles up as a power 
bank

LED-550
10W COB

10M / 32' 110˚5 HRS

1000

Li-Ion

3.7V 4400 mAh

POWER SOURCE

INTENSITY 100% 50%

LUMEN 1000 500

RUN TIME 3 hours 6 hours

Worklight
Impact Resistant0202

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD
NR. 

SIZE (LÐH) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/560 55047 7-9/32 × 5-1/2 185 × 140 8

Impact Resistant 

LED-550

LED-560

Powerful 
COB light

Aluminium die 
cast body

Rubberised plastic 
corner protectors

In-built power banks to change mobile 
devices

H

L

Mounting bracket can 
be rotated 180°

Use magnetic base to 
attach to any metallic 
surface

LED-560
20W COB

Li-Ion

2000

SCAN TO 
WATCH

7.4V 4400 mAh

POWER SOURCE

INTENSITY 100% 50%

LUMEN 2000 1000

RUN TIME 3 hours 6 hours

IP54
IK07

RoHs
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Li-Ion AC

DUAL POWER SOURCE

Portable Mounting bracket pivots full 180°
to focus light as required

220V AC, 50Hz 
115 V AC, 60Hz

Dual power worklight for use on construction 
sites, in general maintenance, workshops etc.

Light Output
Single button controlled variable output. Simply 
push button to change from 50% to full 100% 
intensity

LITHIUM ION
BATTERY

AC
SUPPLY

INTENSITY 100% 50% 100%

LUMEN 2800 1400 2800

RUN TIME 2 hours 4 hours -

Cool Light
Finned design reduces heating up of light

Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP 54 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects of water 

spray from any direction
b.	 IK 07 Rated 
	 Impact-proof & corrosion resistant aluminium 

die cast housing in premium powder coated 
finish. Rubberised edge guards make the 
light resistant to shocks and vibration – 
common in on any jobsite 

Versatile Use
Can be used as:
a.	 Free standing worklight with mounting 

bracket 
b.	 On magnetic base - removable magnetic 

base can be attached onto any metallic 
surface leaving both hands free 

c.	 On tripod stand to light overhead work or 
minimise shadows when directing the light 
downwards. 

Charge Your Phone
Rechargeable and removable battery pack also 
doubles as a power bank 

Removable 
magnetic base 

Knob secures 
magnetic 

attachment in 
place

Rubberised 
edge guard

0303

2800 10M / 32' 110°

LED-670
Worklight

7.4V 4400 mAh

Worklight
Dual Power

3 HRS4 HRS
at lowest intensity

11info@groz-tools.com 1111

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

DESCRIPTION SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/670 55050 Worklight 9.5 x 10 x 5 24 x 26 x 13 4

LED/670T 55077 Worklight complete 
with tripod

46 × (48 to 75-1/2) × 46 117 × (122 - 192) × 117 4

LED-670

AC Supply

In-built power bank to charge 
mobile devices

Rechargeable Li-ion battery 

H

L

D
SCAN TO 
WATCH

1m
 -

 1.
68

m
(3

9-
1/

2"
 -

 6
6"

)

LED-670T
Telescopic Tripod 
Stand Mounting

IP54
IK07

RoHs
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Powerful multi-directional  flooding output

Light Output
Twin heads deliver high quality, uniform 
illumination upto 4500 Lumens

Single button controlled multiple settings for 
optimized control over output and run-time

1ST PRESS 2ND PRESS 3RD PRESS 4TH PRESS

INTENSITY 25% 50% 75% 100%

LUMENS 750 1500 3000 4500

RUN TIME 12 hours 6 hours 3.5 hours 2 hours

Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP 54 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects of 

water spray from any direction
b.	 IK 07 Rated
	 Impact-proof nylon body and handle with 

sturdy polycarbonate lens will stand-upto 
tough jobsite conditions

Versatile Use
Can be used as
1.	 Compact and portable, free standing 

floodlight bright enough to light up large 
areas

2.	 On tripod stand to light overhead work 
and minimize shadows when directing the 
light downwards

Replaceable battery back gives infinite life 
to the worklight. Light has a working life  upto 
100,000 hours of use

Charging of Battery
100-240V—20V 1.1A charger (included)

Charge Your Phone
Rechargeable and removable battery pack 
doubles up as a power bank

0404

0.7m - 1.7m
(27-1/2" - 67")

LED-680T
Floodlight 
complete with 
tripod

LED-680

4500 80M / 262' 120˚

POWER SOURCE

14.8V 5200 mAh

Li-Ion

LED-680
Floodlight

4.5 HRS12 HRS
at lowest intensity

Worklight
Dual Head

H

L

D

LED-680

CAT 
NR.

ORD
NR.

DESCRIPTION SIZE (L×H×D) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/680 55089 Floodlight 11-3/16 × 7 × 5-1/8 288 × 176 × 131 1

LED/680T 55090 Floodlight complete 
with tripod

11-3/16 × (27-1/2 to 67) × 5-1/8 288 × (699 to 1702) × 131 1

TURN, TWIST TO FOCUS AS REQUIRED

180° Horizontal 90° VerticalDuo Play

SUPER HEAVY DUTY POWER TOOL BATTERY PACK

14.8V 5200mAh Li-ion Super 
Heavy Duty Power Tool Battery Pack

Battery Level Indicator via 5 LED's In-Built Power Bank to charge mobile 
devices

ORDERING INFORMATION

SCAN TO 
WATCH

IP54
IK07

RoHs
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Triple Head sitelamp for 360° multi-directional illumination

Easy set-up light, this is ideal for use in automotive repair work, 
roadside emergencies, construction sites, camping etc. 

Adjustable 3 blades design for multi- directional light. Heads 
can be independently rotated to cast light in several directions 
simultaneously

Control panel to adjust intensity & switch between warm  
and cool light

1ST PRESS 2ND PRESS 3RD PRESS WHILE CHARGING

INTENSITY LOW MEDIUM HIGH MEDIUM

LUMEN 700 1200 2000 1200

RUN TIME 8.5 hours 3.5 hours 1.5 hours -

Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP 54 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects of water spray from any 

direction
b.	 IK 07 Rated 
	 Impact proof & corrosion resistant aluminium Body  in 

premium powder coated finish. ABS edge guards make it 
resistant to shocks and vibration – common on any jobsite

c.	 Nylon hook with 360° rotating action

Versatile Use
Can be used as
1.	 Compact and portable, free standing floodlight bright 

enough to light up large areas
2.	  Attached to any metallic surface using the magnetic base
3.	 On tripod stand to light overhead work and minimize 

shadows when directing the light downwards

Charging of Battery
Type-C fast charging protected by rubberized bezel.  
Charge indicated via 4 LED’s, each showing 25% charge

2000 5 HRS8.5 HRS
at lowest intensity

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR. DESCRIPTION

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/685 55118 Sitelamp 25-63/64 × 2-31/32 × 3-3/16 660 × 75.5 × 81 1

LED/685T 55119 Sitelamp complete with tripod 28-17/64 × 6-27/64 × 19-9/16 718 × 1630 × 497 1

ON/OFF button & 
Intensity adjustment 

button

Cold/warm 
button

Cordless Sitelamp
3 Head Design

0.7m - 1.3m
(27-1/2" - 51")

LED-685T
Floodlight 
complete with 
tripod

3.7V 4000 mAh

Li-Ion

POWER SOURCE

H

L

IP54
IK07

RoHs

LED-685

50M / 164'

0505
NEW!

Hands-free operation
3 super strong magnet on base

Nylon hook with 360° rotation

Adjustable blade design
270° rotating light folds back into a 
compact sitelamp & 180° pivoting 
action to direct light in the desired 
direction

270° 180°

WARM LIGHT COOL LIGHT

4000K 6500K
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LED-6600606

360°
Rotation

Multi-mode super bright 36W 72 SMD site 
lamp

Light Output
Single button controlled high quality output 
in multiple modes

INTENSITY HIGH MEDIUM LOW 

LUMEN 3000 1500 750

RUN TIME 1.5 hours 2.5 hours 5 hours

Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP65 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects of low 

pressure water jets from any direction
b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium die cast 

construction in premium powder coated 
finish

c.	 Impact proof ABS frame
d.	 Tempered glass lens
e.	 Steel handle with foam grip
f.	 Sturdy steel stand for balanced 

positioning in the toughest of job site 
conditions

Swivel & tilt design
Patented 360° swivel & tilt mechanism. Ball 
joint mechanism allows
a.	 Swivelling of light full 360°
b.	 Tilt

Charging of Battery
Battery can be recharged using dual voltage 
(110V-240V) AC adaptor

Charge Your Phone
Rechargeable battery pack also doubles as 
a power bank

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/660 55043 8.7 × 8.7 × 12.2 223 × 223 × 309 8

3 LED battery level indicatorTilt & swivel to 360°

L

H

D

3000 45M / 150' 120˚5 HRS
at lowest intensity 4.5 HRS

Li-Ion
7.4V 4400 mAh

POWER SOURCE

Sitelamp
360° Swivel

SCAN TO 
WATCH

IP65
RoHs

LED-800

4000 lumens worklight with built-in 
cable reel

Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP 54 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects 

of water spray from any direction
b.	 IK 07 Rated 
	 Impact-proof aluminium die cast 

housing with polycarbonate lens 
will stand-upto tough jobsite 
conditions

c.	 In-built handle for comfortable 
grip

d.	 Complete with 5m (16ft) cable 
with a socket useful to connect 
multiple lights in series for higher 
illumination

Versatile Use
a.	 Free standing worklight with 

adjustable swivel stand
b.	 Attached to any metallic surface 

using 4 super strong magnets at 
the back of light

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

PLUG
TYPE

POWER
SOURCE

BOX 
QTY.

LED/800/EU 55048 EU 220V AC, 50Hz 1

LED/800/US 55051 US 110V AC, 60Hz 1

Swivel stand

3000W Socket on one end, to connect multiple lights in 
series or use the socket to connect to a power tool

90° rotating COB light to 
focus beam as needed

90°

4 Super strong magnets 
on the back

Worklight
Cable Reel0707

4000

AC

220V AC, 50Hz 
110 V AC, 60Hz

POWER SOURCE

SCAN TO 
WATCH

Dia.
12-1/64"
(305 mm)

IP54
IK07

RoHs
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Powerful 28 SMD portable light for use 
on construction sites, workshop etc.

Light Output
High quality output of 2100 lumen for 
maximum coverage of workspace

Cool Light
Finned design reduces heating up of 
light

Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP 65 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects 

of pressure jets from any direction
b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium die-

cast housing in premium powder 
coated finish 

c.	 High impact polycarbonate lens to 
withstand harsh job site conditions

d.	 Complete with 4m (13') long power 
cord

Portable
Free standing steel stand with cushion 
grip and adjustable bracket makes it 
convenient to move light as required in 
the workspace

Easy Set-up and instant illumination 

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

PLUG 
TYPE

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/602/US 55075 US Pin 9-1/16 × 14-3/16 × 8 230 × 360 × 205 8

LED/602/EU 55069 EU Pin 9-1/16 × 14-3/16 × 8 230 × 360 × 205 8

Site Lamp
AC Powered

LED-6020808

L

H

D

AC

220V AC, 50Hz 
110 V AC, 60Hz

POWER SOURCE

2100 110˚ IP65
RoHs

Telescopic
0.8m - 1.72m
(31 - 67 inch)

Powerful 2×30 SMD easy set up 
tower light for professional users on 
constuction sites, workshops etc.

Light Output
High quality output  of 4200 lumen for 
maximum coverage of workspace

Cool Light
Finned design reduces heating up of 
light

Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP 65 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects 

of pressure jets from any direction
b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium die 

cast housing in premium powder 
coated finish 

c.	 Telescopic stand can be extended 
from 0.8m - 1.72m (31 - 67 inch) to 
light overhead work or minimise 
shadows when casting light 
downwards

d.	 Complete with 4m (13') long power 
cord

LED-612Site Lamp with Tripod
AC Powered

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

PLUG 
TYPE

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/612/US 55076 US Pin 37 × 68-3/32 × 37 940 Î 1730 Î 940 2

LED/612/EU 55070 EU Pin 37 × 68-3/32 × 37 940 Î 1730 Î 940 2

0909

L

H

D

AC

220V AC, 50Hz 
110 V AC, 60Hz

POWER SOURCE

4200 110˚ IP65
RoHs
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Worklight
270° Swivelling with Magnetic Base

Foldable Worklight
AC Powered

LED-621LED-616

6 powerful LED's of 3W each

Multiple Working Modes
High intensity, low intensity & SOS flashing

RUN TIME LUMEN

HIGH  INTENSITY 3 hours 1000

LOW  INTENSITY 10.5 hours 300

SOS FLASHING

Weather Proof Construction
a.	 IP 65 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects of low 

pressure water jets from any direction
b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium die cast 

construction in premium powder coated 
finish

c.	 Free standing heavy duty magnetic base
d.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to withstand 

the toughest of job site conditions

Ideal For Portable Working 
In maintenance, building, construction , 
mining jobs etc.

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR. 

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/621 55044 5-1/16 × 9-19/32 × 4 129 × 244 × 100 12

Finned design offers 
excellent heat dissipation

270°
Rotation

L

H

D

1111

1000 10M / 32' 60˚

Li-Ion

3.7V 6600 mAh

POWER SOURCE

8 HRS11 HRS
at lowest intensity

SCAN TO 
WATCH

IP65

Distinctive ergonomic design for 
illuminating the darkest of areas. Easy 
set-up for instant illumination

Light Output

INTENSITY 
BUTTON

1ST 
PRESS

2ND 
PRESS

INTENSITY 100% 50%

LUMEN 4000 2000

Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP 54 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects of 

water spray from any direction
b.	 IK 08 Rated 
	 Impact-proof aluminium body with 

polycarbonate lens will withstand 
tough jobsite conditions

c.	 In-built handle for comfortable grip
d.	 Complete with 4.5m (15') long power 

cord

Portable
Free standing steel stand and adjustable 
bracket makes it convenient to move light 
as required in the workspace

4000

AC

220V AC, 50Hz 
110 V AC, 60Hz

POWER SOURCE

IP54
IK08

RoHs

Turn the heads to focus light beam on the jobCompact Design: Fully foldable light for easy storage

1010
NEW!

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT
NR.

PLUG  
TYPE

POWER 
SOURCE

SIZE (L×H×D)
(OPEN)

SIZE (L×H×D)
(CLOSE)

BOX
QTY.

(INCH) (MM) (INCH) (MM)

LED/616/US US 110V AC, 60 Hz 15-3/4 × 10-3/4 × 7-1/2 400 × 274 × 190 9-1/6 × 8-13/16 × 7-1/2 231 × 224 × 190 2

LED/616/EU EU 220V AC, 50 Hz 15-3/4 × 10-3/4 × 7-1/2 400 × 274 × 190 9-1/6 × 8-13/16 × 7-1/2 231 × 224 × 190 2
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Powerful worklight for temporary lighting in 
construction & maintenance jobs

Dual Colour Output
•	 White
•	 Amber

Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP 65 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects of 

low pressure water jet from any direction
b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium die cast 

housing in premium powder coated 
finish

c.	 270° pivoting head directs the light beam 
to the required direction

d.	 Free standing base with magnet 
attaches conveniently to any metallic 
surface

Charging of Battery
Battery can be recharged using USB cable  
provided with the light. 

Worklight
270° Swivelling

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.

(INCH) (MM)

LED/650 55036 5-23/32 × 7-11/64 × 3-21/32 145 × 182 × 9 3 12

LED-6501212

270°
Rotation

L

H

D

Li-Ion

3.7V 6600 mAh

POWER SOURCE

SCAN TO 
WATCH

500 10M / 32' 60˚9 HRS4 HRS
at lowest intensity

IP65

Worklight
DC Powered

LED-630

Powerful 15W light for use on off road 
vehicles, construction equipment, 
tractors, farm machinery etc.

5 powerful LED's of 3W each

Weather Proof Construction
a.	 IP 67 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects 

of water immersion up to 1 meter
b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium die 

cast housing in premium powder 
coated finish

c.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to 
withstand the toughest of job site 
conditions

d.	 Free standing base with magnet 
attaches conveniently to any 
metallic surface

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/630 55034 3-17/32 × 12-3/8 × 3-27/64 90 × 314 × 87 12

Cigarette plug 
adaptor

270°
Rotation

L

H

D

To focus light beam as needed

1313

DC

POWER SOURCE

900 10M / 32' 60˚

12V - 36V

IP67
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Folding Worklight1414
Twin-head light for endless applications; 
both indoors and outdoors 

High Output
Twin-heads deliver high quality and 
uniform illumination

Heads can be used separately or both 
together for all-around illumination

Single push-button controlled output

Sturdy Construction
Impact-resistant nylon body with 
protective TPR corners

Nylon handle swivels full 360° for 
adjustment as needed

Handle also doubles up as a stand for 
convenient placement on a flat surface

Suitable for use in
Automotive, Industrial, Construction, 
Camping etc.

Available in two versions
a.	 LED/385
	 Runs on 4 × AA drycell batteries 

(included)
b.	 LED385RM
	 Runs on 3.7V 5000 mAh lithium polymer 

battery (included)

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

BOX
QTY.

LED/385 55086 10

ORDERING INFORMATION

Rubberised 
(TPR) corner 

protectors

Swivel 
Handle

Powerful 
2×10W SMD

1ST PRESS 2ND PRESS 3RD PRESS

BOTH 
LIGHTS ON

LIGHT 1 
ON

LIGHT 2 
ON

LUMEN 1000 500 500

RUN TIME 3 hours 4 hours 4 hours

Multiple Working Modes

LED/385

1000

4 × AA

POWER SOURCE

Swivel Handle

360°

LED-385

LED-385RM

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

BOX
QTY.

LED/385RM 55087 10

ORDERING INFORMATION

Multiple Working Modes

LED/385RM With 
magnet

5V 1A USB output port to charge mobiles

Hands free magnet on swivel handle can also 
be used to affix light on any metal surface

1ST PRESS 2ND PRESS 3RD PRESS

BOTH 
LIGHTS ON

LIGHT 
1 ON

LIGHT 
2 ON

LUMEN 1000 500 500

RUN TIME 3 hours 6 hours 6 hours

1000 6 HRS

Li-Po
3.7V 5000 mAh

POWER SOURCE

RoHs

SCAN TO 
WATCH
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3.7V 2600 mAh

1515

Super slim worklight for tight, cluttered 
and difficult to reach workspaces

Integrated 
a.	 6W COB  Worklight
b.	 1W Top Torch

User controlled output
Adjust light intensity from 0-600 lumen 
by rotating knob

Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP 54 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects 

of water spray from any direction
b.	 IK 07 Rated 
	 Impact proof ABS body
a.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to 

withstand the toughest of job site 
conditions

b.	 Nylon hook with ratcheting 
mechanism can be rotated full 360° 
for convenient placement of light as 
required

Swivel & tilt design
Patented 360° swivel & tilt mechanism. 
Ball joint mechanism allows
a.	 Swivelling of light full 360°
b.	 Tilt

Hands Free Operation
Three rubber covered magnets at the 
rear end to affix light on any metallic 
surface leaving both hands free

Charging of Battery
Battery can be recharged using 
standard USB cable provided with the 
light

Worklight 
adjustable 

intensity 
control

Micro
USB 

charging
port

Worklight

Top
torch

Top Torch 
ON/OFF 

switch

0.35"
(9 mm) 

600 120˚

POWER SOURCE

Li-Ion
3.7V 2600 mAh H D

L

Slim Worklight
360° Swivel

4 HRS10 HRS
at lowest intensity

27info@groz-tools.com

LED-370

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/370 55042 15-11/32 × 1-37/64 × 1-3/8 390 × 40 × 35 15

Rotating the knob 
clockwise increases 
the intensity of the 
light

RUN TIME
1.5 hours 
(at full intensity)

10 hours 
(at lowest intensity)

Patented 360° Swivel & tilt 
design with stainless steel 
joint

Rotating Hook with 
ratcheting mechanism

360°
Tilt &
Swivel

360°
Rotation

SWIVEL & TILT DESIGN

SCAN TO 
WATCH

WORKLIGHT TOP TORCH

INTENSITY 100%

LUMEN 600 120

RUN TIME 1.5 hours 10 hours

BRING 
IN THE 
LIGHT!

IP54
IK07

RoHs
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Worklight
360° Rotating Hook

3W LED 
top torch

3W COB 
main light

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/390 55059 6-7/64 × 1-37/64 × 1-11/64 155 × 40 × 30 50

LED-3901616

Swivelling Magnetic Stand

180°

Multi-function, powerful worklight & top 
torch
 
Light Output
High quality output of 160 lumen by main light 
& focused illumination of 60 lumen by top 
torch

1ST PRESS TOP TORCH ON

2ND PRESS WORKLIGHT ON

3RD PRESS ALL LIGHTS OFF

Durable Construction
a.	 Impact proof & water resistant ABS body 

with rubber coating
b.	 360° rotating hook to suspend light 

leaving both hands free
c.	 Integrated pocket/belt clip to 

conveniently store and carry light 
wherever you go

d.	 Swivelling magnetic stand swivels up to 
180° to adjust to required angle

Hands Free Operation
a.	 Swivelling stand with super strong 

magnets to position light on any metallic 
surface

b.	 Magnet on clip can also be used to affix 
light on any metal surface

Charge Time
3 hours. Indicated via LED display

Charging of Battery
Battery can be recharged using a standard 
USB cable provided with the light

150 180˚2.5 HRS2.5 HRS

SCAN TO 
WATCH

Li-Ion
3.7V 1200 mAh

POWER SOURCE

L

D

H

RoHs

Worklight
360° Swivel

Multi-function, powerful worklight & spotlight in one

Integrated
a.	 7 SMD Worklight
b.	 3W LED Top Torch

Light Output

LUMEN RUN TIME LUMEN RUN TIME

INTENSITY HIGH LOW

WORKLIGHT 350 3 hours 200 7 hours

TOP TORCH 120 lumen with a run time of 8 hours

Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP 54 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects of water  spray 

from any direction
b.	 IK 07 Rated
	 Impact proof ABS body
c.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to withstand the 

toughest of job site conditions
d.	 Nylon hooks with ratcheting mechanism can be 

rotated full 360° for convenient placement of light

Swivel & tilt design
Patented  360° swivel & tilt mechanism. Ball joint 
mechanism allows
a.	 Swivelling of light full 360°
b.	 Tilt

Hands Free Operation
Three magnets; two on the rear of the light & one on 
the end, can be attached to any metallic surface 
leaving both hands free

Charging of Battery
Battery can be recharged using standard USB cable 
provided with the light

SMD 
Worklight: 

Beam 
Distance 
45m (150')

Top
Torch:
Beam 

Distance 
200m (650')

On / Off
switch

1717

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/360 55037 10 × 2-9/32 × 1-57/64 254 × 58 × 48 12

LED-360

Patented 360° swivel & tilt 
design with stainless steel 
ball joint

2 fold out 360° swivelling 
hooks for easy 
installation

Li-Ion
3.7V 2200 mAh

POWER SOURCE

350 120˚

SCAN TO 
WATCH

4 HRS7 HRS
at lowest intensity IP54

IK07

RoHs
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Integrated
a.	 10W COB worklight
b.	 2W SMD top torch

Light Output
High quality light output in multiple modes

LUMEN RUN 
TIME

LUMEN RUN 
TIME

LUMEN RUN 
TIME

INTENSITY HIGH MEDIUM LOW 

WORKLIGHT 1000 1.5 
hours

500 2.5 
hours

250 5 
hours

TOP TORCH 120 lumen with a run time of 8 hours

Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP 65 Rated
	 Protection against dust and effects of 

pressure jets from any direction
b.	 IK 07 Rated
	 Impact-proof with ABS body

Sturdy polycarbonate lens to withstand the 
toughest of jobs site conditions

Nylon hook with 360° rotating action for 
convenient placement of light

Swivelling Magnetic Base
The base can rotate upto 180° to adjust to the 
required angle

Strong magnet on the base makes it easy to 
mount onto any metallic surface for hands 
free use.

Dual Battery Charging Options
1.	 Wireless charging using induction 

charging technology
2.	 Can also be charged using micro USB 

cable provided with the light

1818

Top
torch

COB 
light

1000

Li-Ion

3.7V 3350 mAh

POWER SOURCE

5 HRS5 HRS
at lowest intensity

Worklight
Wireless Charging

50˚

With Micro USB Cable
USB charging port with LED charge 
indicators

Wireless (Induction) Charging
Can be mounted on metallic surfaces 
or hung on the wall using nails or hooks

BATTERY CHARGING OPTIONS

Swivelling Magnetic Base
The base can rotate upto 180° to adjust 
to the required angle

180°
Rotation

On / Off
switch

Wireless 
Charging

LED-375

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (LÐWÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/375 55085 9 × 2 × 1-5/8 230 × 59 × 41.5 12
SCAN TO 
WATCH

L

W D

IP65
IK07

RoHs
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Multi-function, powerful worklight & 
top torch

Integrated
a.	 5W COB Mainlight
b.	 3W LED Top Torch
 
Light Output
User controlled output. Adjust light 
intensity of worklight and top torch 
by pressing on the + (increase) or - 
(decrease) buttons

Built-in memory function  starts the light 
at the same intensity as when it was 
switched off

Durable Construction
a.	 Impact proof & water resistant ABS 

body with rubber coating
b.	 360° rotating hook to suspend light 

leaving both hands free
c.	 Integrated pocket/belt clip

Hands Free Operation
a.	 Swivelling stand with super strong 

magnets to position light on any 
metallic surface

b.	 Magnet on clip can also be used to 
affix light on any metal surface

Charging of Battery
Battery can be recharged using 
standard USB cable provided with the 
light 

Charge You Mobile Device
USB output port for use as power bank

5W COB 
main light

3W LED
top torch

Micro USB 
charging 
port USB output 

port 

1919

350 120˚

Li-Ion
3.7V 2000 mAh

POWER SOURCE

3 HRS20 HRS
at lowest intensity

Worklight
Intensity Control

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/395 55060 7-9/32 × 2-3/8 × 1-17/64 185 × 60 × 32 50

Charge 
indicator: 

5 green LED's,  
each showing 

20% charge

Power
button

Intensity 
control 

buttons (+) & (-) for  
worklight & 

top torch

Press & hold (+) to 
increase intensity 
of light

RUN TIME
3 hours 
(at full intensity)

20 hours 
(at lowest intensity)

USB output port to charge 
mobile devices

LED-395

1ST PRESS 2ND PRESS

TOP TORCH WORKLIGHT

LUMEN 180 350

RUN TIME 4 hours 3 hours

L

H

D

SCAN TO 
WATCH

Multiple Mode Output

RoHs

Swivelling 
Magnetic 
Stand

180°
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Multi-function, powerful worklight & top 
torch

Integrated
•	 10W COB Worklight
•	 3W LED Top Torch
 
Light Output
User controlled output. Adjust light intensity 
of worklight and top torch by pressing ON/
OFF buttons continuously

LUMEN RUN TIME

1ST PRESS TOP TORCH 150 3-3.5 hours

2ND PRESS WORKLIGHT 500 2-3 hours

3RD PRESS CONTINUOUS 
RED LIGHT

4TH PRESS RED
FLASHING

Durable Construction
a.	 Impact proof & water resistant ABS body 

with rubber coating
b.	 Integrated pocket/belt clip

Hands Free Operation
a.	 Swivelling magnetic stand with magnet 

to position light on any metallic surface
b.	 Magnet on clip can also be used to affix 

light on any metal surface

Charging of Battery
Battery can be recharged using a standard 
USB cable provided with the light 

Charge Your Mobile Device
USB output port for use as power bank

10W COB 
main light

3W LED top 
torch

2020

500 270˚3 HRS 3.5 HRS

Li-Ion

3.7V 2000 mAh

POWER SOURCE

Worklight
Intensity Control & Battery Display

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/396 55088 6-21/32 Î 1-47/64 Î 1-11/32 169×44×34 20

LCD display to 
show battery 

percentage

Aluminium 
fins keeps 
light cool

Power
button

USB output port to charge 
mobile devices

Swivelling Magnetic Stand: Swivel to adjust light to the required 
angle. Magnetic end to affix light on metallic surface for hands free 
use

180°

LED-396

L

H

D
SCAN TO 
WATCH

RoHs

Swivelling 
Magnetic 
Stand

180°
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Multifunction, powerful worklight & UV 
spotlight in one.  

Integrated
a.	 10W COB Worklight
b.	 3W UV light

Light Output
User controlled output: Adjust intensity of  
both worklight & spotlight by pressing on the 
increase (+) or decrease (-) button

Built-in memory function starts the light at the 
same intensity as when it was switched off

LUMEN RUN TIME

1ST PRESS UV SPOT LIGHT - 4-5 hours

2ND PRESS WORKLIGHT 550 3-15 hours

3RD PRESS CONTINUOUS 
RED LIGHT

4TH PRESS RED
FLASHING

Sturdy Construction
a.	 Impact proof ABS body with rubber 

coating
b.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to withstand 

the toughest of job site conditions
c.	 Nylon hook with 360° rotating action 

Swivel & tilt design
Patented 360° swivel & tilt mechanism. Ball 
joint mechanism allows
a.	 Swivelling of light full 360°
b.	 Tilt

Hands Free Operation
Strong magnet on the base to mount light 
onto any metallic surface for hands free use

Type C fast charging
Wireless charging via
a.	 Direct charging of light
b.	 Docking station

Charge Your Phone
Rechargeable and removable battery pack 
also doubles up as a power bank

LCD display shows 
battery level %

Wireless 
charging 

via docking 
station

10W COB 
Main Light

3W UV Spotlight

2121

550 3 HRS 365 NM15 HRS
at lowest intensity

Worklight
UV & Dual Charging

Li-Ion

3.7V 2000 mAh

POWER SOURCE

Charge Your Mobile Device
USB output port for use as power 
bank

Fully flexible 360° swivel & tilt 
design with unique ball joint

UV light for detecting engine oil leakage, gas leakage, crack 
in welding jobs in industrial, automotive, HVAC applications

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/376U 55105 7-13/16 × 2-1/2 × 1-1/8 198 × 63 × 29 10

Aluminium 
fins keep the 

light cool

Hook

USB output 
port

LED-376U

SCAN TO 
WATCH

L

D

H

RoHs
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Worklight
Intensity Control & Bluetooth Speaker

Multi-function, powerful worklight & 
top torch with a powerful speaker

Integrated
a.	 10W COB Worklight
b.	 3W LED Top Torch
 
Light Output
User controlled output by pressing the 
increase (+) or decrease (–) buttons

LUMEN RUN TIME

1ST PRESS TOP TORCH 200 3 hours

2ND PRESS WORKLIGHT 500 2.5 hours

3RD PRESS CONTINUOUS 
RED LIGHT

4TH PRESS RED
FLASHING

Powerful Bluetooth Speaker
Superior sound quality bluetooth 
speaker range upto 10 meter (32') for 
endless music at work

Press and hold the ON button for 
switching on the Bluetooth connect to 
“BT500” from your phone

Durable Construction
Impact proof & water resistant ABS 
body with rubber coating

Hands Free Operation
180° Swivelling stand with super strong 
magnets to position light on any 
metallic surface

Charging of Battery
Type C fast charging with real time 
display of battery

Charge Your Mobile Device
USB output port for use as power bank

2222

10W COB 
Main Light

3W LED top torch

500 120˚2.5 HRS3 HRS

POWER SOURCE

BLUETOOTH

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/397 55092 6-9/64 Î 2-23/32 Î 1-7/32 156×69×31 10

USB output port to charge 
mobile devices

180°
Swivelling Magnetic Stand: Base can swivel upto 180° to adjust to 
the required angle. Magnetic end helps affix the light for hands 
free use

To activate Bluetooth, press and hold the ON button for switching 
on the Bluetooth mode and connect to “BT500” from your phone

LED-397

Real time display of 
Lumens and  battery 

level

Power button

Intensity control 
buttons

H

L

D
SCAN TO 
WATCH

RoHs

Swivelling 
Magnetic 
Stand

180°

Li-Ion

3.7V 2400 mAh
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3 in 1 worklight with foldable design for difficult 
to reach & narrow workspaces

Integrated
a.	 4W COB Worklight
b.	 2W SMD Spotlight
c.	 0.5W SMD Top Torch with Magnetic pick-up

COB Worklight
Smart design ensures user controlled output.
Adjust light intensity of worklight and spot light 
by pressing and holding the power button

Magnetic Top torch doubles as a pick-up tool 
to reach out into narrow holes & crevices

Sturdy Construction
a.	 Aluminium body with ABS coating making it 

robust and impact proof 
b.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to withstand the 

toughest of job site conditions
c.	 Compact Folding Design 
	 Fold into a pocket-sized light

Hands Free Operation 
Super strong magnet on base help affix the 
light on any metallic surface leaving both 
hands free

Unique Clamping Base
	Unique spring  loaded clamping base to mount 
on any work surface for hands free usage

Charging of Battery 
Type-C fast charging protected by rubberized 
bezel. Comes complete with USB cable. Charge 
indicated via 4 LED's, each showing 25% charge

0.24"
(6 mm) 

4W COB 
worklight

0.5W SMD Top 
Torch with magnet 

2W SMD 
Spotlight

Type C 
charging

Power button with 
intensity control

2323

400 25M / 82' 120˚

Li-Ion
3.7V 2600 mAh

POWER SOURCE

4 HRS10 HRS
at lowest intensity

Folding Worklight
Intensity Control

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/185 55099  1-13/16 × 6-1/4 × 1-7/32 46 × 158 × 31 12

RoHs

Unique spring  loaded clamping base to mount on any 
work surface

Magnetic Top torch doubles as a pick-up tool 

LD

H

LED-185

MODE 1 MODE 2

1ST PRESS 2ND PRESS 3RD PRESS DOUBLE PRESS

MAIN WORKLIGHT RED LIGHT TOP TORCH SPOTLIGHT

LUMEN 400 - 50 150

RUN TIME 3-10 hours 20 hours 40 hours 10 hours

Multiple Mode Output

6-1/4"
(158 mm)

180°

180° rotating main light folds back into a compact 
pocket size worklight

90°

90° pivoting action

Press & hold the power button to 
increase/decrease the intensity 
of the main worklight

RUN TIME
3 hours 
(at full intensity)

10 hours 
(at lowest intensity)

SCAN TO 
WATCH
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2424

Integrated
Dual head worklight 5W COB on each side 
use both together or separately as needed

User controlled output
Adjust light intensity from 50-500 lumens (on 
each light) by rotating knob

1ST PRESS 2ND PRESS 3RD PRESS

FRONT 
WORKLIGHT

BACK 
WORKLIGHT

BOTH 
LIGHTS

LUMEN 500 500 1000

RUN TIME 2-16 hours 2-16 hours 1-8 hours

Sturdy Construction
a.	 IP 54 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects of 

water spray from any direction
b.	 IK 07 Rated 
	 Impact proof ABS body
c.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to withstand 

the toughest of job site conditions
d.	 Nylon hook with ratcheting mechanism 

can be rotated full 360° for convenient 
placement of light as required

e.	 Built-in magnet on top of the light to 
pickup small metallic parts

Direct light as needed
Heavy-duty flexible neck can be rotated & 
bent 360° horizontally & vertically

Hands Free Operation
Strong magnet on base for direct attachment 
on any metallic surface

Charging of Battery 
•	 Type C fast charging protected by 

rubberized bezel.
•	 Charge indicated by 3 LED's, each 

showing 33% of battery

Inspection Light
Flexible

LED-186

3.7V 2600 mAh

Li-Ion

POWER SOURCE

DH

L
ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/186 55114 16-21/32 × 2-37/64 × 1-3/4 423 × 65.5 × 44.5 10

1000 4 HRS16 HRS
at lowest intensity

Intensity 
control knob

Dual head 
worklight 
5W COB on 
each side

Hook

IP54
IK07

RoHs

Light Output
Single button controlled variable output

INTENSITY HIGH MEDIUM LOW

LUMEN 650 400 200

RUN TIME 4 hours 6 hours 11 hours

In-built overcharge/discharge control with 
automatic cut-off enhances battery life & 
performance

Construction
•	 Lightweight yet rugged aluminium tubing 

with TPR grip makes it impact resistant
•	 2 ratcheting hooks with 360° swivel 

movement

Hands free usage
Removable clamp with magnetic end to 
attach light to any metallic surface leaving 
both hands free

Charging of Battery
Battery can be recharged using standard 
USB cable provided with the light

Charging level indicators clearly marked
a.	 GREEN: Full Charge
b.	 RED: Charging in process

Inspection Lamp
Unbreakable

LED-345

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/345 55040 18 × 3-3/16 × 2-49/64 458 × 81 × 70 10

Strong magnet 
attaches to most 
metal surfaces

Rotating hook
with ratchet
movement adjusts
To different angles

Rotating hook 
with ratchet 
movement 
adjusts to 
different angles

Aluminium 
tubing

Dia. 2"
(50 mm)

2525

Li-Ion

3.7V 4400 mAh

POWER SOURCE

650 120˚6 HRS11 HRS
at lowest intensity

L

H D

SCAN TO 
WATCH
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2626

A must have for every car owner!

Light Output
Powerful multiple output with bright and 
balanced illumination.

1ST PRESS 2ND PRESS 3RD PRESS

UV MODE LOW INTENSITY HIGH INTENSITY

LUMEN - 350 700

RUN TIME 13.5 hrs 8 hrs 4 hrs

Integrated with
1.	 7W COB Work light 
2.	 1W UV Light (395 nm)

UV light popularly used to detect engine oil 
leakage, cracks, AC gas leakage etc.

Robust Construction
a.	 IK07 Rated 

Robust ABS body makes the light usable 
even in rugged condition

b.	 Smart Clamp with alligator cables 
provided with each light comes with 
overcharge, over current, short circuit, 
reverse polarity, over temperature and 
spark free protection

c.	 Strong magnetic base with hook at top 
and bottom for ease of use

2 USB output ports can be used to charge 2 
devices simultaneously.

Type C fast charging protected by 
rubberized bezel

Worklight
Jump Starter

LED-346

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (L×H×D) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/346 55112 13-5/64 × 2-11/64 × 2-3/32 332 × 55 × 53 20

11.1V 2600 mAh

Li-Ion

POWER SOURCE

ORDERING INFORMATION 

180°

180° Swivelling Base

1W UV Top Torch

Magnet on base 
with hang hook

700 4 HRS8 HRS
at lowest intensity

395 NM IK07
RoHs

Underhood Light
Magnetic Ends

Slim & compact 10W COB underhood 
light, shines brighter & lasts longer

Light Output
Single button, user controlled light 
output

1ST PRESS 2ND PRESS

HIGH LOW

LUMEN 1000 400

RUN TIME 2 hrs 5 hrs

Sturdy Construction
a.	 IK07 Rated 

Impact resistant ABS body 
built to withstand the toughest 
environments

b.	 360° swivelling hooks resist wear 
and provide a scratch-proof grip

c.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens 
withstands tough jobsite conditions

d.	 Light can be rotated easily to direct 
beam on the job, as required

Hands Free Operation
Strong magnets on both ends for easy 
attachment on any metallic surface 
leaving both hands free.

Charging of Battery 
•	 Type-C fast charging protected by 

rubberized bezel. 
•	 Charge indicated via 4 LED's, each 

showing 25% charge

LED-355

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (L×H×D) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/355 55113 19-11/16 × 1-31/32 × 1-39/64 500 × 50 × 41 10

ORDERING INFORMATION 

7.4V 2600 mAh

Li-Ion

POWER SOURCE

1000

Hands free: Strong magnets on both ends attach onto metallic surfaces leaving both 
hands free

180°

360°

360˚ Swivelling HooksType C Charging Port

4.5 HRS5 HRS
at lowest intensity

DH

L

2727

IK07
RoHs

500 A 120˚

Ideal for
Diesel - 2L*
Gasoline - 3L*
*maximum

Can jump start vehicles upto 15 times on a full charge
Jump starts cars upto 3L Gasoline & 2L Diesel engines

SCAN TO 
WATCH
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Super bright under-hood light for powerful illumination 
of the entire engine bay. Shines brighter, grips stronger & 
outlasts most other lights!

15W COB Under-hood Light
3 powerful COB lamps of 5W each

Light Output
Single button, user controlled light output 

INTENSITY HIGH MEDIUM LOW 

NR. OF LAMPS USED 3 2 1

LUMEN 1000 700 350

RUN TIME 3 hours 5 hours 7 hours

2828

1000 48M / 157'4.5 HRS

Expandable Length
1.2m -1.76m (47"-69")

7 HRS
at lowest intensity

Sturdy Construction
a.	 Aluminium extruded body with ABS coating
b.	 Soft padded aluminium hooks resist wear and provide 

scratch proof grip. Large gripping surface provides larger 
contact for better positioning when mounting the light 
under-hood, undercarriage or elsewhere

c.	 3 light bulbs with sturdy polycarbonate lens to withstand 
the toughest of job site conditions

d.	 Fully adjustable bulbs can be rotated 40° to provide 
optimum light angle to the job

Expandable Length
1.2m -1.76m (47"-69")
This covers wide cars & trucks, making it a perfect choice for 
mechanics working in automotive shops or fleet maintenance

Charging of Battery
Battery can be recharged using in-built USB charging port 

Complete with 5' long cable for uninterrupted charging even 
when light is in use & AC power adaptor

Li-Ion
3.7V 5200 mAh

POWER SOURCE

Underhood Light
Expandable

47info@groz-tools.com 4747

LED-351

Light bulbs pivot independently 
to direct light as needed

USB charging port with LED 
charge indicators

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/351 55084 47 × 3 × 2-3/8 1210 × 75 × 60 1

L

H

SCAN TO 
WATCH

Soft padded 
aluminium hooks 
for scratch proof 

grip

RoHs
60˚
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FLASHLIGHTS

Handy pocket flashlight

Durable Construction
a.	 Impact proof & water resistant ABS 

body in matte black finish
b.	 Integrated pocket clip 

Hands Free Operation
Magnet on clip can also be used to 
affix light on any metal surface

Built-in 
magnetic 

pocket clip

Flashlight
Slim Pocket Size

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/140 55039 4-11/32 × 1-3/16 × 23/32 110 × 55 × 21 24

3W COB 
LED

Magnetic clip to attach light to any 
metallic surface for hands free usage

Can be hooked onto a pocket or belt for 
easy mobility & hands free use

HANDS FREE USE

2929 LED-140

150 180˚4 HRS

L

H D

3 × AAA

POWER SOURCE

RoHs
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Featuring COB technology, the 
flashlight delivers high output with 
uniform and even illumination

Durable Construction
a.	 Impact proof and water resistant 

ABS body with rubber coating
b.	 360° rotating hook to position light in 

any direction
c.	 Integrated pocket/belt clip to 

conveniently store and carry the 
light

d.	 Swivelling magnetic stand with 
strong magnet to position at any 
angle on a metallic surface

Charge your Mobile Devices
Output port for use as power bank

Charging of Battery
Battery can be recharged using a 
standard USB cable provided with the 
light

Flashlight
Rechargeable

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/150 55049 2-3/8 × 1-3/8 × 4-27/32 60 × 35 × 123 20

Rotating 
hook 

adjusts to 
different 

angles

Swivelling 
magnetic 

base
USB 

charge 
port 

Pocket
Hook

3030 LED-150

Power Bank
5V 1 Amp USB output port for use as power bank

200 90˚3 HRS 3 HRS

SCAN TO 
WATCH

Li-Ion

3.7V 1800 mAh

POWER SOURCE

L

W D

RoHs
2.5 HRS 3.5 HRS

Flashlight
High Power

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/190 55081 4-3/16 × 1-25/32 × 1-15/32 106 × 48 × 36.5 48

Aluminium 
alloy body

5W SMD light

3131 LED-190

Pocket clip with integrated hook USB charging port

L

H D

500 70˚

Pocket sized, rechargeable high quality 
flashlight for the professional user

Multiple mode output

PRESS 1 Switch ON 

PRESS 2 Press & hold to increase intensity 
from 50-500 lumens

Built-in memory function
Starts light at the same intensity as when it 
was switched off

Robust Construction
a.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium alloy 

construction 
b.	 Pocket clip for convenient and safe 

portability
c.	 Integrated hook for hanging light

Hands Free Use
Magnetic base makes it easy to mount light 
on any metallic surface leaving both hands 
free

Charging of Battery
Battery can be recharged using a standard 
USB cable provided with the light

SCAN TO 
WATCH

3.7V 1800 mAh

POWER SOURCE

RoHs

Li-Po
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Super bright, dual function portable 
worklight & top torch

Integrated
a.	 3W COB Worklight
b.	 1W LED Top Torch

Light Output
High quality output in different modes 

MAIN LIGHT TOP TORCH

LUMEN RUN TIME LUMEN RUN TIME

FULL  INTENSITY 180 3 hours 65 2 hours

Light Weight & Durable Construction
a.	 Impact proof & water resistant ABS body 

with rubber coating
b.	 Integrated Pocket Clip

Hands Free Use
Magnet on clip can be used to affix light on 
any metal surface

Penlight

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/335 55057 7-9/32 × 1-25/64 × 13/16 185 × 35 × 20 50

85° Adjustable Pocket Clip with magnet to 
hook onto any magnetic surface

LED-3353232

1W LED 
top torch

3W COB main 
light

180

Li-Ion
3.7V 800 mAh

POWER SOURCE

SCAN TO 
WATCH

L

D

H

2.5 HRS3 HRS
RoHs

LED-336

Super bright, dual function portable 
Worklight & Top Torch 

Light Output

1ST PRESS 2ND PRESS

TOP TORCH WORKLIGHT

LUMEN RUN TIME LUMEN RUN TIME

FULL INTENSITY 180 6 hours 300 2  hours

Light can be adjusted from 30-300 
lumens. Press & hold the power button 
to adjust intensity. SOS Flashing 
indicates maximum intensity

Light weight & durable construction 
a.	 IK07 Rated 

Aluminium body with ABS Coating 
b.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens 

withstands the toughest of job site 
conditions 

c.	 Integrated pocket clip: Can be 
hooked onto a pocket /belt for easy 
mobility & hands free operation.

d.	 Magnet on base can be used to 
affix light on any metallic surface

Built-in memory function: 
Starts light at the same intensity as 
when it was switched off

Charging of Battery
Battery can be recharged using a 
standard USB cable provided with the 
light

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/336 55094 29/32 × 6-49/64 × 45/64 23 × 172 × 18 36

Penlight
High Power

USB Charging

Power 
button

1W LED Top 
Torch

3W COB 
Worklight

11/16"
(17 mm)

USB 
charging port

LD

H

3333

300 120˚

3.7V 650 mAh

POWER SOURCE

2 HRS2 HRS IK07
RoHs

Li-Po
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Slim pen light designed for the 
professional user

Light Output
Multiple modes with just the press of 
a button

Robust Construction
a.	 IP 54 Rated
	 Protected against dust and 

effects of water spray from any 
direction

b.	 Robust aluminium body with 
military grade anodised coating 
for enhanced durability

c.	 Non-slip knurled grip
d.	 Integrated pocket clip for easy 

and safe portability

Unique L-Head Design
Head can be turned 90° giving the 
user freedom to direct light beam as 
required

Hands Free Operation
Super strong magnet at the rear end 
can be affixed onto any metallic 
surface leaving both hands free

Available in two versions
a.	 LED-160
	 Runs on 2 × AAA drycell batteries
b.	 LED-165R
	 Runs on rechargeable lithium-ion 

battery
	 Type C fast recharge

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/160 55073 6 × 19/32 × 45/64 152 × 15 × 17.5 36

Penlight
Pivoting head3434

Anti-slip 
grip

Pocket clip5W LED

Unique L-head 
pivots 90°

1ST
PRESS

2ND PRESS 3RD PRESS
& HOLD

4TH
PRESS

HIGH 
INTENSITY

LOW 
INTENSITY

QUICK 
FLASHING

SOS 
FLASHING

LUMEN 150 60

RUN TIME 2.5 hours 8 hours

Multiple Mode Output

(not included)

20˚

150

50M / 164'

8 HRS
at lowest intensity 250

63M / 206'

3.5 HRS
at lowest intensity

2 × AAA

LED-160

POWER SOURCE

SCAN TO 
WATCH

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/165R 55120 6 × 19/32 × 45/64 152 × 15 × 17.5 36

1ST
PRESS

2ND PRESS 3RD PRESS
& HOLD

4TH
PRESS

HIGH 
INTENSITY

LOW 
INTENSITY

QUICK 
FLASHING

SOS 
FLASHING

LUMEN 250 90

RUN TIME 1.5 hours 3.5 hours

Multiple Mode Output

LED-160

LED-165R

(Included)

Li-Ion
3.7V 600 mAh

LED-165R

POWER SOURCE

L

D

3 HRS

IP54
IK07

RoHs

NEW!
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SCAN TO 
WATCH

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY(INCH) (MM)

LED/170 55074 5-7/8 × 1-29/64 × 1-11/64 149 × 37 × 30 36

Flashlight 
Pivoting Head, UV & Laser

Anti-slip grip

Pocket 
clip

Unique L-head
pivots 90°

3535

1ST
PRESS

2ND PRESS 3RD PRESS 4TH PRESS & 
HOLD

5TH
PRESS

6TH PRESS

LOW 
INTENSITY

MEDIUM 
INTENSITY

HIGH 
INTENSITY

LASER
LIGHT

LASER LIGHT & 
HIGH INTENSITY

UV LIGHT
395nm

LUMEN 30 100 400 - 400 -

RUN TIME 20 hours 7 hours 3 hours - 3 hours -

Multiple Mode Output

Heavy duty multi-mode flashlight, 
laser light & UV pointer all in one

Light Output
Multiple mode output with just the 
press of a button

Robust Construction
a.	 IP 54 Rated

Protected against dust and 
effects of water spray from 
any direction

b.	 IK07 Rated 
Robust aluminium body with 
military grade anodised 
coating for enhanced 
durability

c.	 Non-slip knurled grip
d.	 Integrated pocket clip for easy 

and safe portability

Unique L-Head Design
Head can be turned 90° giving the 
user freedom to direct light beam 
as required

Hands Free Operation
Super strong magnet at the rear 
end can be affixed onto any 
metallic surface leaving both 
hands free

Available in two versions
a.	 LED-170
	 Runs on 3 × AAA drycell 

batteries
b.	 LED-170R
	 Runs on rechargeable 3.7V 

2600mAh lithium-ion battery 
Type C fast recharge

20˚

LED-170

(not included)

3 × AAA

400 80M / 292'

4 HRS 395 NM

POWER SOURCE

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY(INCH) (MM)

LED/170R 55080 5-7/8 × 1-29/64 × 1-11/64 149 × 37 × 30 36

White 
light

Laser
light

UV 
light

1ST
PRESS

2ND PRESS 3RD PRESS 4TH PRESS & 
HOLD

5TH
PRESS

6TH PRESS

HIGH 
INTENSITY

MEDIUM 
INTENSITY

LOW 
INTENSITY

UV LIGHT
395nm

LASER 
LIGHT

LASER LIGHT & 
HIGH INTENSITY

LUMEN 1000 500 200 - 1000

RUN TIME 2 hours 2.5 hours 12 hours - 2 hours

Multiple Mode Output

Multiple mode output with just the press of 
a button

LED-170

LED-170R

1000 100M / 328'

Li-Ion
3.6V 2600 mAh

SCAN TO 
WATCH

POWER SOURCE

L

D

LED-170R

IP54
IK07

RoHs
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Pen Light 
UV and Laser

LED-175

Power Packed Pen Light

Integrated
a.	 5W COB mainlight
b.	 3W LED spotlight
c.	 UV light (365nm)
d.	 Laser Pointer

Light Output 
User controlled output. Adjust light intensity 
of spotlight, mainlight & UV light by pressing & 
holding power button. Double press the laser 
ON/OFF button to activate the laser beam

1ST
PRESS

2ND
PRESS

3RD
PRESS

4TH DOUBLE 
PRESS

SPOTLIGHT MAINLIGHT UV LIGHT LASER 
LIGHT

LUMEN 140 450 - -

RUN TIME 3 hours 2.5 hours -

Durable Construction
a.	 Aluminum body with military grade 

anodised coating for enhanced 
durability.

b.	 Integrated Pocket Clip djustable 120° for 
directing light in desired direction.

c.	 Magnet on clip can be used to affix light 
on any metallic surface

Built-in memory function
Starts light at the same intensity as when it 
was switched off

Charging of Battery
Battery can be recharged using a standard 
Type C cable provided with the light

UV light

Laser

5W COB mainlight

Laser ON/OFF

Pocket clip with magnet

LED battery indicator 
with each light 
indicating 20% 

charge

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
 QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/175 55103 6-1/2 × 29/32 × 29/32 165 × 23 × 23 20

3W LED 
spotlight

UV light for crack detection in industrial, 
automotive, HVAC applications &  
inspection purposes

Can be attached onto any 
metallic surface leaving both 
hands free

3636

Li-Ion
3.7V 800 mAh

POWER SOURCE

SCAN TO 
WATCH

L

DH

450 3 HRS 2.5 HRS 365 NM
RoHs

7W LED handheld spotlight & worklight
7W CREE®  LED, Xm-L2

Light Output
High quality, super-bright, focussed, 
user controlled multiple mode output

1ST
PRESS

2ND 
PRESS

3RD 
PRESS

4TH
PRESS & HOLD

TYPE HIGH 
INTENSITY

LOW 
INTENSITY

SOS 
FLASHING

RED 
FLASHING

LUMEN 700 350

RUN TIME 2 hours 4.5 hours

a.	 IP 67 Rated
	 Protected against dust & effects of water 

immersion upto 1 metre
b.	 Designed to float
c.	 Shock proof & 	 lightweight ABS body, 

rubber head & ergonomic TPR grip
d.	 Shock-proof polycarbonate lens
e.	 Waterproof trigger to control light modes
f.	 Integrated fold out stand converts hand-

held spot light into a worklight
g.	 Lanyard with SOS whistle

Charging of Battery
Dual charging via 
a.	 AC supply
	 Charge Time: 4-5 hours
b.	 Cigarette Charger
	 Charge Time: 3-4 hours

Spotlight
Waterproof 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT 
NR.

ORD
NR.

BOX
QTY.

LED/402 55083 100

LED-4023737

Integrated fold out stand 
converts hand held spotlight 
into a worklight

Floats in water

Trigger  
lock

Trigger

Whistle

SCAN TO 
WATCH

Li-Ion
3.7V 2200 mAh

POWER SOURCE

700 70˚400M / 1312'4 HRS4.5 HRS
at lowest intensity

IP67
RoHs
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Dual Purpose Light
High quality 0.5W flashlight with 
magnetic telescopic pick up

Light Output
Focussed light beam of 30 lumen helps 
reach out in dark areas

Robust Construction
a.	 Durable aluminium body
b.	 Flexible telescopic design to reach 

out into narrow holes & crevices
c.	 Magnet at the front end to pick up 

small metallic parts
d.	 Adjustable focus to direct light 

beam as per need
e.	 Integrated pocket clip

Hands Free Use
Magnet at the rear end of light can 
be affixed onto any metallic surface 
leaving both hands free

Available in two versions
a.	 LED-131
	 Runs on 4 x 1.5LR44 drycell batteries 

(included)
b.	 LED-132R
	 Runs on 3.7V 450 mAh rechargeable 

lithium-ion battery

Pick-Up Light
Telescopic

Built-in 
magnet for 
easy picking 
up of light 
metallic 
parts

Pull to 
adjust focus

On/ Off 
Button

Pen clip

3838

Telescopic Design
7-1/2 to 23-1/4 inch
(190 to 590 mm)

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT 
NR.

ORD
NR.

BOX
QTY.

LED/131 55053 100

LED/132R 55079 100

30 10M / 32'4 HRS

LED-131

4×1.5LR44

LED-131

USB Charging: Simply connect the light to 
wall charger, laptop etc. for convenient 
charging

LED-132

Pull to 
adjust focus

USB Port

Pen Clip

On/Off 
Button

Telescopic 
9-1/2" to 25"
(240 to 635 mm)

LED-132

Li-Ion
3.7V 450 mAh

2.5 HRS
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HEADLAMPS

Rechargeable Headlamp
5W LED

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

BOX
QTY.

LED/245 55109 36

3939 LED-245

500

Li-Ion
3.7V 900 mAh

DUAL POWER SOURCE

1 × AA
(Not Included)

4 HRS18 HRS
at lowest intensity

High quality aluminium alloy head lamp with 
excellent water resistance

Innovative Design
Light can be separated from head band & 
used as a flashlight

Light Output
Powerful multiple output with bright and 
balanced illumination

1ST
PRESS

2ND
PRESS

3RD 
PRESS

4TH PRESS 
& HOLD

5TH  
PRESS

LOW 
INTENSITY

MEDIUM
INTENSITY

HIGH 
INTENSITY

QUICK 
FLASHING

SOS
FLASHING

LUMEN 20 150 500 -

RUN TIME 18 hours 5 hours 2 hours -

Robust Construction
a.	 IP 54 Rated
		� Protected against dust and effects of 

water spray from any direction 
b.	 Robust aluminum alloy body with 

anodized coating. Non-slip knurled grip. 
Integrated pocket clip for easy and safe 
portability

c.	 Black woven high quality, anti-skid head 
band with soft built-in protection to avoid 
imprint on forehead

Unique L-Head Design
Head can be turned 90° giving the user 
freedom to direct light beam as required

Hands Free Operation
Super strong magnet at the rear end of 
the light latches onto any metallic surface, 
leaving both hands free

Li-ion Battery with
in-built micro USB port

Detachable Design
Simply pull out the light from the head 
band, to use as a flashlight

IP54
IK07

RoHs
NEW!
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ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

BOX
QTY.

LED/220 55052 24

Headlamp
Rechargeable With Hand Sensor

Detachable Design
The light is attached to the head band with the 
help of a magnet

Rotate light to focus at required angle

4040 LED-220

Powerful 3W COB head lamp

User controlled multiple modes

NORMAL
MODE

SENSOR
MODE

1ST
PRESS

2ND 
PRESS

3RD
PRESS 

PRESS &
HOLD

High
Intensity

Low
Intensity

Quick
Flashing

High
Intensity

LUMEN 150 35 150

RUN TIME 4 hours 12 hours 4 hours

Innovative & Unique Design
a.	 Detachable Design: Light can be 

separated from head band and used as a 
worklight

b.	 In-built sensor function with hands free  
ON/OFF. Wave to activate/deactivate light

Ergonomic Construction
a.	 Impact proof ABS
b.	 Black woven head band with built-in 

protection pad 
c.	 Light attached to head band with a strong 

& powerful magnet
d.	 Light can be easily rotated to focus at 

required angle

Charging of Battery
Battery can be recharged using a standard 
USB cable provided with the light

Hands Free Sensor:
Wave to activate/
deactivate light

SCAN TO 
WATCH

150 15M / 50' 120˚4 HRS12 HRS
at lowest intensity

POWER SOURCE

Li-Ion

3.7V 2200 mAh

RoHs

LED-225

Integrated
•	 3W COB Floodlight
•	 4W LED Spotlight

User controlled multiple mode

1ST 
PRESS

2ND 
PRESS

3RD 
PRESS

4TH 
PRESS

LED
SPOTLIGHT

COB
FLOODLIGHT

LED+COB
COMBINATION

HIGH
INTENSITY

LOW
INTENSITY

HIGH 
INTENSITY

HIGH 
INTENSITY

LUMEN 400 120 200 500

RUN TIME 2 hours 10 hours 4 hours 1.2 hours

Innovative & Unique Design 
•	 Detachable Design: Light can be 

separated from head band and used as a 
Worklight 

•	 Smart design ensures user controlled 
output. Adjust light intensity in all modes 
by simple press and hold of the power 
button

Sturdy Construction 
a.	 Impact proof ABS
b.	 Black woven head band with built-in 

protection pad
c.	 Light attached to head band with a strong 

& powerful magnet 

Dual Power Source 
Never run out of power - Use with the inbuilt 
rechargeable battery or insert dry cell 
batteries to keep the light on.

Charging of Battery 
Charge light directly or just the lithium power 
batteries separately

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

BOX
QTY.

LED/225 55101 25

Headlamp
Dual Mode & Hand Sensor

4W LED Spotlight

3W COB Floodlight Hands Free Sensor:
Activate in all 
modes

Detachable Design
The light is attached to the head band with the 
help of a magnet

Rotate light to focus as 
required

60°
180°

4141

500 120˚

POWER SOURCE

10 HRS
at lowest intensity 3 HRS

3 × AAALi-Po
3.7V 1000 mAh

(Included)
(Not Included)

SCAN TO 
WATCH

RoHs
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Dual output headlamp with spot light & 
floodlight in one

Ideal for professional use

Integrated
•	 3W COB cirucmfrence floodlight
•	 1 LED focussed central light

Light Output
Outstandingly bright COB light for 
highly bright & uniform output

1ST
PRESS

2ND 
PRESS

3RD
PRESS 

LED 
Light

COB 
Light

Quick 
Flashing

LUMEN 70 160

RUN TIME 9 hours 3 hours

Sturdy Construction
a.	 Adjustable head band with built-in 

protection pad to avoid imprint of 
forehead

b.	 Impact proof ABS
c.	 Light adjustable up to 45° to direct 

light beam as per need

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

BOX 
QTY.

LED/230 55055 40

1W LED light

3W COB 
light

LED-230

1W centre light for focussed beam

3W COB circumference flooding light

45°
Rotation

4242

POWER SOURCE

3 × AAA
(Included)

160 LED LIGHT 
80M (262')

COB LIGHT 
50M (164')

LED LIGHT 
90°

COB LIGHT 
120°

Headlamp
Dual Mode

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

BOX 
QTY.

LED/250 55110 40

ORDERING INFORMATION

350

Up your visibility game!
Engineered for versatility, this multi-mode 
headlamp lights up all directions over 
long distances

Integrated: 
1.	 5W COB wide angle Floodlight
2.	 3W LED Spotlight

Light Output
Front COB LED panel for ultra-view flood 
beam giving 230° coverage  and side  
spotlight for lighting up distances upto 
45m/150'.

Single button controlled output in 
multiple modes

1ST
PRESS

2ND
PRESS

3RD
PRESS 

4TH PRESS 
& HOLD

PRESS & 
HOLD

COB LIGHT SPOTLIGHT

HIGH 
INTENSITY 

COB

LOW 
INTENSITY 

COB

HIGH 
INTENSITY 

LED

LOW 
INTENSITY 

LED

QUICK
FLASHING

LUMEN 350 150 150 60 -

RUN TIME 2.5 hours 5 hours 4 hours 7 hours 1.5 hours

Sensor Function
In-built sensor function for hands free 
ON/OFF of light. Wave to activate/ 
deactivate light. Sensor can be 
activated in all modes

Durable Construction
Impact resistant construction: 
withstands falls upto 2m (6.5').
Highly Durable and stretchable 
headband. 

Charging of battery
Type-C fast charging, protected by a 
rubber bezel.

Headlamp
Strip Light With Hand Sensor

LED-250

45M / 150' 230˚2.5 HRS8 HRS
at lowest intensity

Li-Po
3.7V 1200 mAh

POWER SOURCE

Hands Free Sensor:
Wave to activate/
deactivate light

4343
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FLOODLIGHTS

12W LED Floodlight
4 Powerful LED's of 3W each

Light Output
High quality output of 840 lumen with a 
spread of 60° over a distance up to 60 
meter

Weather Proof Construction
a.	 IP67 Rated
		 Protected against dust and effects 

of water immersion up to 1 meter
b.	  Corrosion resistant aluminium 

die cast construction in premium 
powder coated finish

c.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to 
withstand the toughest of job site 
conditions 

d.	 Corrosion resistant stainless steel 
bracket

Complete with 8" (200 mm) DC power 
cord

Ideal for Outdoor Use 
Use on off-road vehicles, construction 
equipment, tractors, farm machinery, 
service vans, on mining sites etc.

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/505 55064 3-5/32 × 3 × 3-7/32 80 Î 75 Î 82 20

Floodlight
12W 

LED-505

Stainless steel 
bracket

Die cast 
aluminium

housing

Polycarbonate 
lens

L

H

D

4444

840 60M / 197' 60˚

POWER SOURCE

10V - 30V

DC

IP67
RoHs
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Floodlight
15W 

15W LED Floodlight
5 powerful LED’s of 3W each

Light Output
High quality  output  of 900 lumen with 
a powerful flood spread of 60° over a 
distance up to 10 meter

Weather Proof Construction
a.	 IP 67 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects 

of water immersion up to 1 meter
b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium 
c.	 die-cast construction in premium 

powder coated finish 
d.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to 

withstand the toughest of job site 
conditions

e.	 Corrosion resistant stainless steel 
bracket

Complete with 20" (500mm) DC power 
cord

Available as a single piece or set of two

Ideal for Outdoor Use 
Use on off-road vehicles, construction 
equipment, tractors, farm machinery, 
service vans, on mining sites etc.

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR. 

DESCRIPTION SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/501 55016 Single Piece 3-11/32 × 3-11/32 × 1-3/8 85 × 85 × 35 27

LED/502 55026 Set of Two 3-11/32 × 3-11/32 × 1-3/8 85 × 85 × 35 13

LED-501

LED-502

Stainless steel 
bracket

Die cast 
aluminium 

housing

Polycarbonate 
lens

H

L

D

4545

900 32M / 100' 60˚

POWER SOURCE

10V - 30V

DC

IP67
RoHs

Floodlight
15W Compact

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR. 

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/501S 55111 2-29/32 × 2-29/32 × 1-3/8 74 × 74 × 35 27

LED-501S

H

L

D

4646

15W LED Floodlight
5 powerful LED’s of 3W each

Light Output
High quality output  of 1050 lumen with 
a powerful flood spread 

Weather Proof Construction
a.	 IP 67 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects 

of water immersion up to 1 meter
b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium 

die-cast construction in premium 
powder coated finish 

c.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to 
withstand the toughest of job site 
conditions

d.	 Corrosion resistant stainless steel 
bracket

Ideal for Outdoor Use 
Use on off-road vehicles, construction 
equipment, tractors, farm machinery, 
service vans, on mining sites etc.

Stainless 
steel bracket

Die cast 
aluminium 

housing

1050

POWER SOURCE

10V - 30V

DC

Polycarbonate 
lens

32M / 100' 60˚ IP67
RoHs
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Floodlight
15W Supercool

15W LED Floodlight
5 powerful LED’s of 3W each

Light Output
Super cool light offers high quality  
output  of 1050 lumen with a powerful 
flood spread of 60° over a distance up 
to 10 meter

Weather Proof Construction
a.	 IP 67 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects 

of water immersion up to 1 meter
b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium 

die-cast construction in premium 
powder coated finish 

c.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to 
withstand the toughest of job site 
conditions

d.	  Tight rubber sealing prevents 
ingress of dust and moisture

e.	 Corrosion resistant stainless steel 
bracket

Complete with 20" (500mm) DC power 
cord 

Ideal for Outdoor Use 
Use on off-road vehicles, construction 
equipment, tractors, farm machinery, 
service vans, on mining sites etc.

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT
NR.

ORD
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/520 55027 4 × 4-13/16 × 1-7/8 101 × 122 × 48 12

LED-520

Moisture & 
dust proof 

rubber 
sealing 

Polycarbonate 
lens

Stainless steel 
bracket

L

H

D

4747

1050 10M / 32' 60˚

POWER SOURCE

12V - 60V

DC

IP67

Polycarbonate 
lens

The most versatile floodlight for any 
application

18W LED Floodlight
6 powerful LED’s of 3W each

Light Output
Super cool light offers high quality 
output  of 1200 lumen with a powerful 
flood spread of 60° over a distance up 
to 10 meter

Weather Proof Construction
a.	 IP67 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects 

of water immersion up to 1 meter
b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium 

die-cast construction in premium 
powder coated finish 

c.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to 
withstand the toughest of job site 
conditions

d.	 Tight rubber sealing prevents 
ingress of dust and moisture

e.	  Corrosion resistant stainless steel 
bracket

Complete with 20" (500mm) DC power 
cord 

Ideal for Outdoor Use 
Use on off-road vehicles, construction 
equipment, tractors, farm machinery, 
service vans, on mining sites etc.

Floodlight
18W Supercool

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/530 55028 4-9/32 × 5 × 1-21/32 109 × 127 × 42 12

LED-530

Moisture & 
dust proof 

rubber 
sealing 

Stainless 
steel 

bracket

L

H

D

270°
Rotation

Directs light beam to required direction

4848

1200 10M / 32' 60˚

POWER SOURCE

12V - 60V

DC

IP67
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ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/512 55061 4-1/4 × 4-1/4 × 2-27/32 108 × 108 × 72 20

Floodlight
27W

LED-512

Stainless steel 
bracket

Die cast 
aluminium 

housing

Polycarbonate 
lens

L

H

D

4949

1890 80M / 262' 60˚

High output, super bright illumination 
over long distances 

27W LED Floodlight
9 powerful LED’s of 3W each

Light Output
High quality output of 1890 lumen with 
a powerful flood spread of 60° over a 
distance up to 80 meter

Weather Proof Construction
a.	 IP 67 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects 

of water immersion up to 1 meter
b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium 

die- cast construction in premium 
powder coated finish 

c.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to 
withstand the toughest of job site 
conditions

d.	  Corrosion resistant stainless steel 
bracket

Complete with  18" (450mm) DC power 
cord

Ideal for Outdoor Use 
Use on off-road vehicles, construction 
equipment, tractors, farm machinery, 
service vans, on mining sites etc.

SCAN TO 
WATCH

POWER SOURCE

9V - 32V

DC

IP67
RoHs

Die cast 
aluminium

High output super bright floodlight for 
‘On-the-Go’ use 

30W LED Floodlight
6 powerful LED’s of 5W each

Light Output
High quality output  of 2250 lumen with 
a powerful flood spread of 60° over a 
distance up to 60 meter

Weather Proof Construction
a.	 IP 67 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects 

of water immersion up to 1 meter
b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium die 

-cast construction in premium 
powder coated finish 

c.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to 
withstand the toughest of job site 
conditions

d.	 Corrosion resistant stainless steel 
bracket

Complete with 8" (200mm) DC power 
cord 

Ideal for Outdoor Use 
Use on off-road vehicles, construction 
equipment, tractors, farm machinery, 
service vans, on mining sites etc.

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX
 QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/545 55065 6 × 2-1/16 × 2-9/32 150 × 52.5 × 56 20

Floodlight
30W

LED-545

Stainless steel 
bracket

L

H

D

180°
Rotation

5050

2250 60M / 196' 60˚

POWER SOURCE

9V - 32V

DC

IP67
RoHs
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High output super bright floodlight for 
long distance visibility

45W LED Floodlight
15 powerful LED’s of 3W each

Light Output
High quality output  of 3150 lumen with 
a powerful flood spread of 60° over a 
distance up to 80 meter

Weather Proof Construction
a.	 IP 67 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects 

of water immersion up to 1 meter
b.	  Corrosion resistant aluminium 

die-cast construction in premium 
powder coated finish 

c.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to 
withstand the toughest of job site 
conditions

d.	 Corrosion resistant stainless steel 
bracket

Complete  with 18" (450mm) DC power 
cord

Ideal for Outdoor Use 
Use on off-road vehicles, construction 
equipment, tractors, farm machinery, 
service vans, on mining sites etc.

Floodlight
45W

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/541 55063 6-7/32 × 3-23/32 × 3 158 × 95 × 75 12

LED-541

Stainless 
steel bracket

Die cast 
aluminium 

housing

Polycarbonate 
lens

L

H

D

270°
Rotation

5151

3150 80M / 262' 60˚

POWER SOURCE

9V - 32V

DC

IP67
RoHs

Brightest floodlight on site

48W LED Floodlight
16 powerful LED’s of 3 W each

Light Output
High quality output  of 3360 lumen with 
a powerful flood spread up to 60° wide 
and over a distance up to 80 meter

Weather Proof Construction
a.	 IP 67 Rated
	 Protected against dust and effects 

of water immersion up to 1 meter
b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium die 

-cast construction in premium 
powder coated finish 

c.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to 
withstand the toughest of job site 
conditions

d.	 Corrosion resistant stainless steel 
bracket

Complete with 18" (450mm) DC power 
cord

Ideal for Outdoor Use 
Use on off-road vehicles, construction 
equipment, tractors, farm machinery, 
service vans, on mining sites etc.

ORDERING INFORMATION 

CAT 
NR.

ORD
 NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/515 55062 4-1/4 × 5-13/32 × 2-27/32 108 × 138 × 72 20

Floodlight
48W

LED-515

Die cast 
aluminium 

housing

Polycarbonate 
lens

5252

Stainless steel 
bracket

D

L

H

3360 80M / 262' 60˚

POWER SOURCE

9V - 32V

DC

IP67
RoHs
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SCAN TO 
WATCH

LIGHT BARS

36W LED Light Bar
12 powerful LED’s of 3W each

Light Output
High quality output of 2520 lumen

Combination Beam
Floodlight & spotlight in one; 
powerful flood spread & 
concentrated bright spot 
illumination are ideal for projecting 
light to long distances & keeping 
surrounding areas bright 

Weather Proof Construction
a.	 IP 67 Rated
	 Protected against dust and 

effects of water immersion up to 
1 meter

b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium 
extruded housing in premium 
powder coated finish 

c.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to 
withstand the toughest of job 
site conditions

Complete with 20" (500mm) DC 
power cord

Ideal for Outdoor Use 
Use on off-road vehicles, roof 
top of ATV’s, UTV’s, construction 
equipment, tractors, farm 
machinery, SUV’s etc

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/701 55066 8 × 4-17/32 × 3-11/32 204 × 115 × 85 12

Light Bar
36W

LED-7015353

L

H

D

COMBINATION BEAM

FLOODLIGHT SPOTLIGHT FLOODLIGHT

60° 30° 60°

100M
(328')

200M
(656')

100M
(328')

270°
Rotation

FLOODLIGHT

SPOTLIGHT

2520

POWER SOURCE

10V - 30V

DC

SCAN TO 
WATCH

IP67
RoHs
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FLOODLIGHT SPOTLIGHT FLOODLIGHT

60° 30° 60°

100
(328')

200
(656')

100
(328')

72W LED Light Bar
24 powerful LED’s of 3W each

Light Output
High quality output  of 5040 lumen

Combination Beam
Floodlight & spotlight in one; 
powerful flood spread & 
concentrated bright spot 
illumination are ideal for projecting 
light to long distances & keeping 
surrounding areas bright 

Weather Proof Construction
a.	 IP 67 Rated
	 Protected against dust and 

effects of water immersion up 
to 1 meter

b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium 
extruded housing in premium 
powder coated finish 

c.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to 
withstand the toughest of job 
site conditions

Complete with 20" (500mm) DC 
power cord

Ideal for Outdoor Use 
Use in mining applications, on 
off-road vehicles, roof top of ATV’s, 
UTV’s, construction equipment, 
tractors, farm machinery, SUV’s etc.

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY.(INCH) (MM)

LED/711 55067 14 × 4-17/32 × 3-11/32 357 × 115 × 85 12

Light Bar
72W

LED-711

270°
Rotation

5454

L

H

D

COMBINATION BEAM

FLOODLIGHT

SPOTLIGHT

5040

POWER SOURCE

10V - 30V

DC

SCAN TO 
WATCH

IP67
RoHs

FLOODLIGHT SPOTLIGHT FLOODLIGHT

60° 30° 60°

100
(328')

200
(656')

100
(328')

120W LED Floodlight
40 powerful LED’s of 3W each

Light Output
High quality output  of 8400 lumen 

Combination Beam
Floodlight & spotlight in one; 
powerful flood spread & 
concentrated bright spot 
illumination are ideal for 
projecting light to long distances & 
keeping surrounding areas bright 

Weather Proof Construction
a.	 IP 67 Rated
	 Protected against dust and 

effects of water immersion up 
to 1 meter

b.	 Corrosion resistant aluminium 
extruded housing in premium 
powder coated finish 

c.	 Sturdy polycarbonate lens to 
withstand the toughest of job 
site conditions

Complete with 20" (500mm) DC 
power cord

Ideal for Outdoor Use 
Use in mining applications, on 
off-road vehicles, roof top of ATV’s, 
UTV’s, construction equipment, 
tractors, farm machinery, SUV’s etc

Light Bar
120W

LED-721

ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT 
NR.

ORD 
NR.

SIZE (LÐHÐD) BOX 
QTY(INCH) (MM)

LED/721 55068 22-1/8 × 4-17/32 × 3-11/32 562 × 115 × 85 6

5555

270°
Rotation

L

H

D

COMBINATION BEAM

FLOODLIGHT

SPOTLIGHT

8400

POWER SOURCE

10V - 30V

DC

SCAN TO 
WATCH

IP67
RoHs



TYPE &  
WATTAGE

IP  
RATING

MAX  
LUMENS

POWER  
SOURCE

BATTERY 
SPECIFICATION

CHARGING
TYPE

MAX RUN 
TIME (HRS.)

CHARGE 
TIME (HRS.)

WORKLIGHTS

LED-695 10W COB IP54 1000 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

7.4V 2000 
mAh Micro USB 10 4

LED-550 10W COB IP54 1000 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

3.7V 4400 
mAh Micro USB 6 5

LED-560 20W COB IP54 2000 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

7.4V 4400 
mAh Micro USB 6 5

LED-670 30W COB IP54 2800
Rechargeable 

Li-ion / AC 
Powered

7.4V 4400 
mAh 4 3

LED-670T 30W COB IP54 2800
Rechargeable 

Li-ion  / AC 
Powered

7.4V 4400 
mAh 4 3

LED-680 60W SMD IP54 4500 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

14.8V 5200 
mAh 12 4.5

LED-680T 60W SMD IP54 4500 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

14.8V 5200 
mAh 12 4.5

LED-685 20W SMD IP54 2000 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

3.7V 4000 
mAh Type-C 8.5 5

LED-685T 20W SMD IP54 2000 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

3.7V 4000 
mAh Type-C 8.5 5

LED-660 36W SMD IP65 3000 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

7.4V 4400 
mAh 5 4.5

TYPE &  
WATTAGE

IP  
RATING

MAX  
LUMENS

POWER  
SOURCE

BATTERY 
SPECIFICATION

CHARGING
TYPE

MAX RUN 
TIME (HRS.)

CHARGE 
TIME (HRS.)

LED-800 40W COB IP54 4000 AC Powered - - -

LED-602 28W SMD IP65 2100 AC Powered - - -

LED-612 60W SMD IP65 4200 AC Powered - - -

LED-616 45W SMD IP54 4000 AC Powered - - -

LED-621 18W LED IP65 1000 Rechargeable  
Li-ion 

3.7V 6600 
mAh Micro USB 11 8

LED-650 9W LED IP65 500 Rechargeable  
Li-ion 

3.7V 6600 
mAh Micro USB 4 9

LED-630 15W LED IP67 900 DC  
Powered 12V - 36V - -

LED-385 20W COB - 1000 Dry  
Cell

4 x AA  
Battery 4 0

LED-385RM 20W COB - 1000 L i-Po 
Battery

3.7V 5000 
mAh Micro USB 6 6

LED-370 6W COB + 
1W SMD IP54 600 Rechargeable  

Li-ion 
3.7V 2600 

mAh Micro USB 10 4

LED-390 3W COB + 
3W LED - 150 Rechargeable  

Li-ion 
3.7V 1200 

mAh Micro USB 2.5 2.5



TYPE &  
WATTAGE

IP  
RATING

MAX  
LUMENS

POWER  
SOURCE

BATTERY 
SPECIFICATION

CHARGING
TYPE

MAX RUN 
TIME (HRS.)

CHARGE 
TIME (HRS.)

LED-360 7W SMD + 
3W LED IP54 350 Rechargeable 

Li-ion
3.7V 2200 

mAh Micro USB 7 4

LED-375 10W COB + 
2W SMD IP65 1000 Rechargeable 

Li-ion 
3.7 V 3350 

mAh Micro USB 5 5

LED-395 5W COB + 
3W LED - 350 Rechargeable 

Li-ion 
3.7 V 2000 

mAh Micro USB 20 3

LED-396 10W COB + 
3W LED - 500 Rechargeable 

Li-ion 
3.7 V 2000 

mAh Micro USB 3 3.5

LED-376U 10W COB + 
3W UV - 550 Rechargeable 

Li-ion 
3.7V 2000 

mAh Type-C 15 3

LED-397 10W COB+ 
3W LED - 500 Rechargeable 

Li-ion 
3.7 V 2400 

mAh Type-C 3 2.5

LED-185
4W COB+ 
2W SMD+ 
0.5W SMD

- 400 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

3.7 V 2600 
mAh Type-C 10 4

LED-186 10W COB + 
1W LED IP54 1000 Rechargeable 

Li-ion 
3.7 V 2600 

mAh Type-C 16 4

LED-345 7W COB - 650 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

3.7 V 4400 
mAh Micro USB 11 6

LED-346 7W COB + 
1W UV - 700 Rechargeable 

Li-ion
11.1V 2600 

mAh Type-C 8 4

TYPE &  
WATTAGE

IP  
RATING

MAX  
LUMENS

POWER  
SOURCE

BATTERY 
SPECIFICATION

CHARGING
TYPE

MAX RUN 
TIME (HRS.)

CHARGE 
TIME (HRS.)

LED-355 10W COB - 1000 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

7.4V 2600 
mAh Type-C 5 4.5

LED-351 15W COB - 1000 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

3.7 V 5200 
mAh Micro USB 7 4.5

FLASHLIGHTS

LED-140 3W COB - 150 Dry Cell 3 X AA
Battery 4 -

LED-150 2W COB - 200 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

3.7 V 1800 
mAh Micro USB 3 3

LED-190 5W SMD - 500 Rechargeable 
Li-Po 

3.7 V 1800 
mAh Micro USB 2.5 3.5

LED-335 3W COB +  
1W LED - 180 Rechargeable 

Li-ion 
3.7 V 800 

mAh Micro USB 3 2.5

LED-336 3W COB +  
2W LED - 300 L i-Po 

Battery
3.7V 650 

mAh Micro USB 2 2

LED-160 5W LED IP54 150 Dry Cell 2 X AAA
Battery 8 -

LED-165R 5W LED IP54 250 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

3.7V 600 
mAh Micro USB 3.5 3

LED-170 10W LED IP54 400 Dry Cell 3 X AAA  
Battery 20 -



TYPE &  
WATTAGE

IP  
RATING

MAX  
LUMENS

POWER  
SOURCE

BATTERY 
SPECIFICATION

CHARGING
TYPE

MAX RUN 
TIME (HRS.)

CHARGE 
TIME (HRS.)

LED-170R 10W LED IP54 1000 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

3.6V 2600 
mAh Type-C 12 4

LED-175 5W COB + 
3W LED - 450 Rechargeable 

Li-ion 
3.7V 800 

mAh Type-C 3 2.5

LED-402 7W LED IP67 700 Rechargeable 
Li-ion

3.7V 2200
mAh 4.5 4

LED-131 0.5W LED - 30 Dry Cell 4X1.5 LR44 4 -

LED-132 0.5W LED - 30 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

3.7V 450 
mAh Micro USB 4 2.5

HEADLAMPS

LED-245 5W LED IP54 500
Rechargeable 

Li-ion/ Dry 
Cell

3.7V 900mAh/  
1xAA Micro USB 18 4

LED-220 3W COB - 150 Rechargeable 
Li-ion 

3.7V 2200 
mAh Micro USB 12 4

LED-225 3W COB + 
4W LED - 500 Rechargeable 

Li-Po/ Dry Cell
3.7V 1000mAh/ 

3 x AAA Micro USB 10 3

LED-230 3W COB +  
1W LED - 160 Dry Cell 3 x AAA

Battery 9 -

LED-250 5W COB + 
3W LED - 350 L i-Po 

Battery
3.7V 1200  

mAh Micro USB 8 2.5

FLOODLIGHTS

LED-505 12W LED IP67 840 DC Powered 10V DC-30V DC - -

TYPE &  
WATTAGE

IP  
RATING

MAX  
LUMENS

POWER  
SOURCE

BATTERY 
SPECIFICATION

CHARGING
TYPE

MAX RUN 
TIME (HRS.)

CHARGE 
TIME (HRS.)

LED-501 15W LED IP67 900 DC Powered 10V DC-30V DC - -

LED-502 15W LED IP67 900 DC Powered 10V DC-30V DC - -

LED-501S 15W LED IP67 1050 DC Powered 10V DC-30V DC - -

LED-520 15W LED IP67 1050 DC Powered 12V DC-60V DC - -

LED-530 18W LED IP67 1200 DC Powered 12V DC-60V DC - -

LED-512 27W LED IP67 1890 DC Powered 9V DC-32V DC - -

LED-545 30W LED IP67 2250 DC Powered 9V DC-32V DC - -

LED-541 45W LED IP67 3150 DC Powered 9V DC-32V DC - -

LED-515 48W LED IP67 3360 DC Powered 9V DC-32V DC - -

LIGHT BARS

LED-701 36W LED IP67 2520 DC Powered 10V DC -30V DC - -

LED-711 72W LED IP67 5040 DC Powered 10V DC -30V DC - -

LED-721 120W LED IP67 8400 DC Powered 10V DC -30V DC - -
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